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Pam Sellman 
Director 

 
Pamela.Sellman@noaa.gov 

 

 
(301) 713-6346 

 

Michael Darby 
Lead HR Specialist 

 
Michael.Darby@noaa.gov 

 
(301) 713-6354 

Kiana Campbell 
Selective Placement Coordinator (Veterans and Disability Hiring Program Manager) 

 
Kiana.D.Campbell@noaa.gov 

 
(301) 713-6344 

Christopher Baron 
Pathways Coordinator (Student Recruitment Program Manager) Christopher.Baron@noaa.gov (301) 713-6340 

Human Resources Specialist Contact Information Phone 
 
Clarisse Brooks 
 

Clarisse.N.Brooks@noaa.gov 
(Backup – Annette Dawkins) (301) 713-6328 

 
Karisse Carmack 
 

Karisse.Carmack@noaa.gov  
(Backup – Michael Darby) 

TTY Phone  
301-713-1157 

 
Annette Dawkins 
 

Annette.Dawkins@noaa.gov  
(Backup – Clarisse Brooks) 

 
(301) 713-6345 

 

Joanna Der-Stepanian  (Contractor) 
 

Joanna.Der-Stepanian@noaa.gov 
(Backup – Jenifer Tran) 

 
(301) 713-6347 

 
 
Caroline Lynn-Turner  
 

 
Caroline.Lynn-Turner@noaa.gov 

(Backup – Michael Darby) 
(301) 713-6359 

Elizabeth Palmieri 
 

Elizabeth.L.Palmieri@noaa.gov  
(Backup – Michael Darby) 

 
(301) 713-6355 

 

Kelli Seaberry  
 

Kelli.Seaberry@noaa.gov 
(Backup – Michael Darby) 

 
(301) 713-6351 

 
 
Jenifer Tran 
 

 
Jenifer.L.Tran@noaa.gov 

(Backup – Joanna Der-Stepanian) 

 
(301) 713-6325 
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